(For Distributor Use Only)
Flat Touch Panel (Film/Glass)
Size Part Number Drawing Number Recommendation
Surface
Finish
Frame Size
(mm)
Viewable
Area
(mm)
Active Area
(mm)
Total
Thick-
ness
(mm)
Tail
Connect
or
Tail
Length
(mm)
Tail
Material
Tail
Location
Spec
Weight
(g)
QTY
/Box
3.5" 80FA-4110-35090 TR4-035F-09N Non-Glare 84.25 × 65.40 75.70 × 56.06 72.60 × 53.16 1.35 ZIF 40 FPC 5 O'clock STD 12.2 270
5.2" 80F4-4110-52042 TR4-052F-04N-A01 Non-Glare 125.00 × 74.00 115.00 × 65.00 110.00 × 60.00 1.35 AMP 56.5 FPC 9 O’clock STD 30 180
5.8" 80F4-4110-58092 TR4-058F-09N-D01 Non-Glare 137.50 × 107.50 122.60 × 93.80 116.20 × 87.30 1.35 AMP 80 FPC 9 O’clock STD 46.1 90
5.8" 80F4-4110-58132 TR4-058F-13N-B02 Non-Glare 130.20 × 100.62 121.40 × 92.62 115.19 × 86.39 1.5 ZIF 80 FPC 9 O’clock STD 40.9 90
6.4" 80F4-4110-64042 TR4-064F-04N-D01 Non-Glare 152.90 × 120.00 135.60 × 102.60 130.60 × 98.40 1.35 AMP 80 FPC 9 O’clock STD 57.25 60
7.0" 80F4-4110-70152 TR4-070F-15N-A04 Non-Glare 164.70 × 103.70 157.00 × 96.00 153.00 × 92.04 1.35 AMP 80 FPC 7 O’clock STD 53.3 60
8.0"
80FA-4110-80070
80FA-4110-80070 TR4-080F-07N-A01 Non-Glare 183.00 × 141.00 169.00 × 127.50 162.60 × 122.10 1.85 AMP 80 FPC 8 O’clock STD 80.5 30
8.4" 80FA-4110-84090 TR4-084F-09N-C03 Non-Glare 183.40 × 139.55 173.80 × 131.20 172.40 × 129.80 1.35 AMP 80 FPC 10 O’clock STD 79.9 60
10.4" 80F4-4110-A4272 TR4-104F-27N-C01 Non-Glare 227.40 × 174.00 214.50 × 162.00 212.00 × 159.20 1.35 AMP 80 FPC 9 O’clock STD 119.1 30
10.4" 80FA-4110-A4410 TR4-104F-41N-A04 Non-Glare 225.40 × 174.00 215.00 × 162.00 212.00 × 159.20 1.4 ZIF 50 FPC 8 O’clock STD 118.1 50
10.4" 80F4-4110-A4500 TR4-104F-50N-B04 Non-Glare 235.50 × 146.65 227.20 × 138.40 222.60 × 133.80 1.35 AMP 80 FPC 2 O’clock STD 104 50
12.1" 80F4-4185-C1218 TR4-121F-21N-C01 Non-Glare 268.50 × 201.50 253.50 × 189.00 245.00 × 183.00 2.05 AMP 80 FPC 10 O’clock STD 257.5 25
12.1" 80F4-4185-C1300 TR4-121F-30N-B04 Non-Glare 268.50 × 201.50 253.50 × 189.00 245.00 × 183.00 2.05 AMP 80 FPC 9 O’clock STD 257.5 25
12.1" 80F4-4180-C1340 TR4-121F-34N-A02 Non-Glare 262.00 × 208.00 250.05 × 189.30 246.60 × 185.10 2.05 ZIF 100 FPC 9 O’clock STD 259.4 25
15.0" 80F4-4185-F0053 TR4-150F-05N-B01 Non-Glare 330.50 × 255.50 311.00 × 235.00 303.00 × 227.00 2.1 AMP 80 FPC 9 O'clock STD 401.9 25
15.0" 80FG-4180-F0110 TR4-150F-11N-B04 Non-Glare 324.80 × 246.00 312.00 × 235.50 305.00 × 229.50 2.1 ZIF 130 FPC 9 O'clock STD 380.3 25
15.0" 80FG-4180-F0210 TR4-150F-21N-A03 Non-Glare 325.00 × 248.00 311.00 × 235.00 303.00 × 227.00 2.1 AMP 56.5 FPC 7 O’clock STD 383.7 25
17.0" 80FA-4280-H0030 TR4-170F-03N-D01 Non-Glare 366.00 × 289.00 346.00 × 276.00 338.00 × 268.00 3.05 AMP 80 FPC 3 O'clock STD 770 20
17.0" 80F4-4185-H0070 TR4-170F-07N-E02 Non-Glare 356.00 × 286.50 343.00 × 275.50 337.00 × 269.50 2.1 AMP 80 FPC 9 O'clock STD 485.5 20
Marketing Dept. Version 6.6 Last Update: 2008/06/27
AUO B150XG02
AUO M170EG01
AUO G121SN01
Narrow Border
AUO G084SN03/05
CMO G104V1
AUO G104SN02  PVI PD104SL3/5
AUO A102VW01 (16:9)
4 Wire Standard Product Data Sheet
Product which does not show on this list may be phased out or subject to MOQ.   Please contact your sales representative for details.
Remark
PVI PD035VL1
PVI PD057VU1/2
PVI PM070WX1
Sharp (4:3)